FABORY

Technical Parameters

Diameter

Length

Driving features
Head shape
Material

Material technical
Thread direction
Thread

3.5 mm

10 mm

Pozidriv
Countersunk head
Stainless steel

A2

Right

Forming thread for
plastics

Technical Specification

C (max.)

D (mm)

dk (max.)

k

L (mm)

No. cross recess
D (max.)

3.55
3.5
6.3
1.65
10

1
3.47

Countersunk PZ screw for
plastic 45° Stainless steel A2
3,5X10MM

Article number 51815.035.010

Brand -

UBB 500656816401

UNSPSC 31161512

EAN 8712423024298

PKG. of 1000 Full Box Only
Standards

Technical Drawing




